SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.30910/2018

BACHINT KAUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB URBAN PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY (NOW BATHINDA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

M/s. Mukesh Kumar Singh And Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

List the Special Leave Petition before the Court.

(Chetan Kumar) A.R.-cum-P.S. (Suman Jain)
Court Master